UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, August 13, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

10:30 AM
25-11771-djb

10:45 AM
25-11991-amc

11:00 AM
25-12239-djb

11:15 AM
25-12209-amc

11:30 AM
25-12095-pmm

11:45 AM
25-11963-djb

12:15 PM
25-11741-djb
12:30 PM
25-11899-djb

12:45 PM
25-12079-amc

1:00 PM
25-12155-djb

Francis G. Piller (Debtor)

Maxo Michel (Debtor)

Germaine C. Robinson and Jean N. Robinson
(Debtor)

Mitchell R. Epps, Jr. (Debtor)

Carly Shaw (Debtor)

Gilbert Raoul Loiseau and Kristine Loiseau
(Debtor)

Edward E Smith, Jr. (Debtor)

Michael J Ciach (Debtor)

Raymond L. Farina and Katherine A. Farina
(Debtor)

Domanique Wilhite (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

JILL E Durkin

MICHELLE LEE

RONALD G. MCNEIL, Esquire

MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG

VICKI ANN PIONTEK

BRAD J. SADEK

BRAD J. SADEK

PAUL H. YOUNG

TIMOTHY ZEARFOSS

TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

09:00 AM
25-12714-pmm

09:10 AM
25-12430-amc

09:20 AM
25-12715-pmm

09:30 AM
25-12703-amc

Tynasia A Bradley (Debtor)

Christopher L Mercer (Debtor)

Stephanie E. Rodriguez (Debtor)

Diane Laverne Cynova (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

LYNN E. FELDMAN

THOMAS P. HEENEY

CHARLES LAPUTKA

VICKI ANN PIONTEK

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

05/05/2025

05/20/2025

06/03/2025

06/02/2025

05/27/2025

05/19/2025

05/02/2025

05/14/2025

05/27/2025

05/29/2025

07/07/2025

06/17/2025

07/07/2025

07/05/2025



09:40 AM
25-12742-pmm

09:50 AM
25-12706-djb

10:00 AM
25-12752-pmm

10:10 AM
25-12709-pmm

10:30 AM
25-12710-amc

10:40 AM
25-12767-pmm

11:00 AM
25-12789-pmm

11:20 AM
25-12792-pmm

11:30 AM
25-12726-djb
11:40 AM
25-12796-pmm
11:50 AM
25-12729-djb
01:00 PM
25-12804-pmm

01:10 PM
25-12733-amc

01:20 PM
25-12807-pmm

01:30 PM
25-12736-pmm

01:40 PM
25-12812-pmm

01:50 PM
25-12739-djb
02:00 PM
25-12802-pmm
02:10 PM
25-12741-djb
02:20 PM
25-12806-djb

02:40 PM
25-12813-amc

02:50 PM
25-12755-amc

03:00 PM
25-12763-djb

03:10 PM

Lynn Kay Uknis (Debtor)

Tioga Fuel Company Inc. (Debtor)

Todd E. Shamy (Debtor)

Gabirielle L. Ricciutti (Debtor)

Jeffrey Edward Sipler (Debtor)

Silvia Lugo Hernandez (Debtor)

Ericca J. Pauls (Debtor)

Robert Daylon Daye (Debtor)

Latisha Green (Debtor)

Keila M Burgos-Torres (Debtor)

Chloe Wimbush (Debtor)

Jamie M. Furst (Debtor)

Rajiyah Barrett (Debtor)

Joshua Garriga (Debtor)

Kristen Pazdan (Debtor)

Alyssa A. Kercher (Debtor)

James Russell Coleman, Sr. (Debtor)

Chauntae L Thompson (Debtor)

Deodato Chiropractic, LLC (Debtor)

Elexus Na'Zieh Church (Debtor)

Anthony Earle Williams (Debtor)

Dortay H Spanier (Debtor)

Robert Stanley Silver (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:

VINCENT RUBINO

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

BRENNA HOPE

SHARON S. MASTERS

CHRISTOPHER

CONSTANTINE CARR

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

LYNN E. FELDMAN

ALAINE V. GRBACH

CHARLES LAPUTKA

JOSEPH A DIORIO

ALAINE V. GRBACH

PROSE:

LEAH M STUMP-LESLEY

JOSEPH A DIORIO

MICHELLE DEWALD

PROSE:

BRENNA HOPE

PROSE:

HENRY ALAN JEFFERSON

BRAD J. SADEK

MICHELLE LEE

BRAD J. SADEK

JEANNE MARIE CELLA

MICHAEL A. CATALDO

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

07/09/2025

07/07/2025

07/09/2025

07/07/2025

07/07/2025

07/10/2025

07/11/2025

07/11/2025

07/08/2025

07/12/2025

07/08/2025

07/14/2025

07/08/2025

07/14/2025

07/09/2025

07/14/2025

07/09/2025

07/14/2025

07/09/2025

07/14/2025

07/15/2025

07/09/2025

07/10/2025



23-13046-djb
03:20 PM
25-12777-pmm

03:30 PM
25-12779-pmm

03:40 PM

25-12790-amc
25-12790-amc

03:50 PM
25-12794-amc

Mariya Georgieva (Debtor)

Sabrina L. Fedder-Hendry (Debtor)

Rickey Lee Valentine (Debtor)

Craig Petruzzelli (Debtor)
Craig Petruzzelli (Debtor)

Dominque Anthony Summers (Debtor)

Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG

Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK

Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK

Represented By: FRANK S. MARINAS

Represented By: PAUL BRINTON
MASCHMEYER

Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK

Date Filed: 10/10/2023

Date Filed: 07/11/2025

Date Filed: 07/11/2025

Date Filed: 07/11/2025
Date Filed: 07/11/2025

Date Filed: 07/11/2025
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