UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, August 13, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST							
10:30 AM							
25-11771-djb	Francis G. Piller (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 05/05/2025				
<u>10:45 AM</u>							
25-11991-amc	Maxo Michel (Debtor)	Represented By: JILL E Durkin	Date Filed: 05/20/2025				
<u>11:00 AM</u>							
25-12239-djb	Germaine C. Robinson and Jean N. Robinson (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 06/03/2025				
<u>11:15 AM</u>							
25-12209-amc	Mitchell R. Epps, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: RONALD G. MCNEIL, Esquire	Date Filed: 06/02/2025				
11:30 AM							
25-12095-pmm	Carly Shaw (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG	Date Filed: 05/27/2025				
11:45 AM		B	D . 5" 05/40/0005				
25-11963-djb	Gilbert Raoul Loiseau and Kristine Loiseau (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 05/19/2025				
<u>12:15 PM</u>							
25-11741-djb	Edward E Smith, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 05/02/2025				
12:30 PM							
25-11899-djb	Michael J Ciach (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 05/14/2025				
12:45 PM	B	B	D E'l 05/07/0005				
25-12079-amc	Raymond L. Farina and Katherine A. Farina (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 05/27/2025				
1:00 PM							
25-12155-djb	Domanique Wilhite (Debtor)	Represented By: TIMOTHY ZEARFOSS	Date Filed: 05/29/2025				
TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg							
		CHAPTER: 7					
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER							
<u>09:00 AM</u>							
25-12714-pmm	Tynasia A Bradley (Debtor)	Represented By: LYNN E. FELDMAN	Date Filed: 07/07/2025				
<u>09:10 AM</u>							
25-12430-amc	Christopher L Mercer (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS P. HEENEY	Date Filed: 06/17/2025				
09:20 AM			B . E'' D=10=100==				
25-12715-pmm	Stephanie E. Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 07/07/2025				
<u>09:30 AM</u> 25-12703-amc	Diane Laverne Cynova (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 07/05/2025				
20-12100-anil	Diano Laverne Cyriova (Debior)	Represented by. VIONI ANN FIONIER	Date 1 lieu. 0//00/2023				

09:40 AM			
25-12742-pmm	Lynn Kay Uknis (Debtor)	Represented By: VINCENT RUBINO	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
<u>09:50 AM</u> 25-12706-djb	Tioga Fuel Company Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 07/07/2025
10:00 AM	rioga i doi company inc. (Bester)	Represented by, Wild MEE 7. OBJIC	Date 1 lied. 07/07/2020
25-12752-pmm	Todd E. Shamy (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
10:10 AM	0.1.11.1.01.11.11.11.1	B	D / E'' 07/07/000F
25-12709-pmm 10:30 AM	Gabrielle L. Ricciutti (Debtor)	Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS	Date Filed: 07/07/2025
25-12710-amc	Jeffrey Edward Sipler (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER CONSTANTINE CARR	Date Filed: 07/07/2025
<u>10:40 AM</u>			
25-12767-pmm	Silvia Lugo Hernandez (Debtor)	Represented By: LYNN E. FELDMAN	Date Filed: 07/10/2025
11:00 AM 25-12789-pmm	Ericca J. Pauls (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
<u>11:20 AM</u>			
25-12792-pmm	Robert Daylon Daye (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
11:30 AM 25-12726-djb	Latisha Green (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO	Date Filed: 07/08/2025
<u>11:40 AM</u>			
25-12796-pmm	Keila M Burgos-Torres (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 07/12/2025
11:50 AM 25-12729-djb	Chloe Wimbush (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 07/08/2025
<u>01:00 PM</u> 25-12804-pmm	Jamie M. Furst (Debtor)	Represented By: LEAH M STUMP-LESLEY	Date Filed: 07/14/2025
01:10 PM	Jamie W. Pulst (Debtor)	Represented by, LEATI M 310MF-LESLE1	Date Filed. 07/14/2023
25-12733-amc	Rajiyah Barrett (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO	Date Filed: 07/08/2025
<u>01:20 PM</u>			
25-12807-pmm	Joshua Garriga (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE DEWALD	Date Filed: 07/14/2025
01:30 PM			
25-12736-pmm 01:40 PM	Kristen Pazdan (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
25-12812-pmm	Alyssa A. Kercher (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 07/14/2025
<u>01:50 PM</u>			
25-12739-djb	James Russell Coleman, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
<u>02:00 PM</u> 25-12802-pmm	Chauntae L Thompson (Debtor)	Represented By: HENRY ALAN JEFFERSON	Date Filed: 07/14/2025
02:10 PM	. ,		
25-12741-djb	Deodato Chiropractic, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
02:20 PM	Flavor Nol7ich Church (Dahter)	Depresented Dr. MICHELLE LEE	Data Filadi 07/44/2025
25-12806-djb 02:40 PM	Elexus Na'Zieh Church (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 07/14/2025
25-12813-amc	Anthony Earle Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/15/2025
02:50 PM			
25-12755-amc	Dortay H Spanier (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
03:00 PM 25-12763-djb	Robert Stanley Silver (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CATALDO	Date Filed: 07/10/2025
03:10 PM	, (,		

23-13046-djb	Mariya Georgieva (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/10/2023
03:20 PM			
25-12777-pmm	Sabrina L. Fedder-Hendry (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
03:30 PM			
25-12779-pmm	Rickey Lee Valentine (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
<u>03:40 PM</u>			
25-12790-amc	Craig Petruzzelli (Debtor)	Represented By: FRANK S. MARINAS	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
25-12790-amc	Craig Petruzzelli (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL BRINTON MASCHMEYER	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
03:50 PM			
25-12794-amc	Dominque Anthony Summers (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 07/11/2025